

THE HOUSE OF RADHA LTD
THE CREATIVE INDUSTRIES MASTERCLASS PROGRAMME
INDUSTRY SESSION FEE SCHEDULE 2024/2025

THE HOUSE OF RADHA LTD THE CREATIVE INDUSTRIES MASTERCLASS PROGRAMME (UK) EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS FE/HE ONLINE AND IN-PERSON FEES SCHEDULE 2024/2025

1		
INDUSTRY SESSION GROUP OF (20-30 STUDENTS)	OPTION 1 THE CREATIVE INDUSTRIES MASTERCLASS PROGRAMME	INDUSTRY MASTER FEE STRUCTURE (EACH SESSION)
Online and In-person Sessions	1x Taught Sessions - (1 Hour session) Learning subject context and Project Brief	£650 - £5,000
	1x Group Feedback Session - (30 minute session)	
	(Feedback will be given in written format after the Sessions are complete) Total: 1 Hour and 30 minute in Total - (2 SESSIONS SUPPLIED)	
INDUSTRY SESSION GROUP OF (20-30 STUDENTS)	OPTION 2 THE CREATIVE INDUSTRIES MASTERCLASS PROGRAMME	INDUSTRY MASTER FEE STRUCTURE (EACH SESSION)
Online and In-person Sessions	1x Taught Session - (1 Hour session) Learning subject context and Project Brief	£800 - £5,000
	1x Group Feedback Session - (1 Hour session)	
	(Feedback will be given in written format after the Sessions are complete) Total: 2 Hours in Total - (2 SESSIONS SUPPLIED)	
INDUSTRY SESSION GROUP OF (20-30 STUDENTS)	OPTION 3 THE CREATIVE INDUSTRIES MASTERCLASS PROGRAMME	INDUSTRY MASTER FEE STRUCTURE (EACH SESSION)
Online and In-person Sessions	2x Taught Sessions - (1 Hour session each week) Learning subject context and Project Brief	£1,000 - £5,000
	1x Presentation and Assessment Session - (2 Hour session)	
	(Feedback will be given in written format after the Sessions are complete) Total: 4 Hours in Total - (3 SESSIONS SUPPLIED)	
INDUSTRY SESSION GROUP OF (20-30 STUDENTS)	OPTION 4 THE CREATIVE INDUSTRIES MASTERCLASS PROGRAMME	INDUSTRY MASTER FEE STRUCTURE (EACH SESSION)
Online and In-person Sessions	3x Taught Sessions - (1 Hour session each week) Learning subject context and Project Brief	£1,500 - £6,000
	1x Presentation and Assessment Session - (2 Hour session)	
	(Feedback will be given in written format after the Sessions are complete) Total: 5 Hours in Total - (4 SESSIONS SUPPLIED)	
INDUSTRY SESSION GROUP OF (20-30 STUDENTS)	OPTION 5 THE CREATIVE INDUSTRIES MASTERCLASS PROGRAMME	INDUSTRY MASTER FEE STRUCTURE (EACH SESSION)
Online and In-person Sessions	3x Taught Sessions - (2 Hour session each week) Learning subject context and Project Brief	£2,000 - £6,000
	2x Presentation and Assessment Session - (2 Hour session each week)	
	(Feedback will be given in written format after the Sessions are complete) Total: 10 Hours in Total - (5 SESSIONS SUPPLIED)	